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1 OC: Early Childhood Development Practitioner ETDPSETA 97542 4 131 21 February 2023 25 November 

2 OC: Community Development Worker ETDPSETA 97691 5 212 21 February 2023 25 November 

3 OC: Community Development Practiotioner ETDPSETA 97708 4 150 21 February 2023 25 November 

4 OC: Training and Development Practitioner ETDPSETA 101321 5 190 21 February 2023 25 November 

5 OC: Career Development Information Officer ETDPSETA 96372 5 120 24 February 2023 25 November 

6 OC: Library Assistant ETDPSETA 94598 5 127 24 February 2023 25 November 

7 OC: School Principal ETDPSETA 101258 6 285 24 February 2023 25 November 

8 OC: Home Based Care Assistant HWSETA 104779 2 68 02 March 2023 09 Devember 

9 OC: Home Based Care Worker HWSETA 104792 3 135 02 March 2023 09 Devember 

10 OC:Occupational Trainer SABPP 97154 4 124 30 March 2023 17 February 

11 OC: Child and Youth Care Worker HWSETA 99510 5 190 30-31 March 2023 27 January 2023

12 OC: Social Auxiliary Worker HWSETA 98890 5 129 30-31 March 2023 27 January 2023

13 OC: Fresh Dairy Products Maker FOODBEV 102918 4 136 28 February 2023 20 January 

14 OC: Supply Chain Practitioner TETA 99111 5 145 23 February 2023 15 February 

15 OC: Taxi Driver TETA 94024 3 72 07 March 2023 17 February 

16 OC: Supply Chain Practitioner TETA 110942 5 18O 09 March 2023 17 February 

17 OC: Supply Chain Manager TETA 111357 6 180 14 March 2023 17 February 

18 OC: Bus Driver TETA 94202 3 120 15 March 2023 17 February 

19 OC: Truck Driver TETA 923793 3 130 23 March 2023 17 February 

20 OC: Freight Handler TETA 96396 3 122 29 March 2023 17 February 

21 OC: Clearing and Forwarding Agent TETA 96368 5 120 30 March 2023 17 February 
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1 OC: Insurance Agent – Insurance Underwriter INSETA 91784 5 156 05 April 2023 17 February 

QCTO / AQP EXTERNAL INTEGRATED SUMMATIVE ASSESSMENTS (EISAs) PLAN 2022/2023



2 OC: Insurance Agent – Insurance Underwriter INSETA 117329 5 163 05 April 2023 17 February 

3 OC: Claims Administration – Claims Assessor INSETA 99668 4 131 05 April 2023 17 February 

4 OC: Financial Markets Practitioner SAIS 117238 7 180 24-25 April 2023 24 February 

5 OC: Health Promotion Officer HWSETA 94597 3 163 11 May 2023 24 February 

6 OC: Traffic Officer RTMC 97639 6 406 16 May 2023 24 March 2023

7 OC: Organisational Risk Manager IRMSA 97387 8 240 May 2023 24 March 2023

8 OC: Christian Religious Practitioner ACRP 101997 2 157 01 June 2023 07 April 2023

9 OC: Christian Religious Professional ACRP 101571 5 237 01 June 2023 07 April 2023

10 OC: Compliance Officer CISA 91671 6 240 07 June 2023 14 April 2023

11 OC: Early Chilhood Development Practitioner ETDPSETA 97542 4 131 20 June 2023 21 April 2023

12 OC: Communicty Development Worker ETDPSETA 97691 5 212 20 June 2023 21 April 2023

13 OC: Communicty Development Practiotioner ETDPSETA 97708 4 150 20 June 2023 21 April 2023

14 OC: Training and Development Practitioner ETDPSETA 101321 5 190 20 June 2023 21 April 2023

15 OC: Career Development Information Officer ETDPSETA 96372 5 120 23 June 2023 21 April 2023

16 OC: Library Assistant ETDPSETA 94598 5 127 23 June 2023 21 April 2023

17 OC: School Principal ETDPSETA 101258 6 285 23 June 2023 21 April 2023

18 OC: Organisational Risk Manager IRMSA 97387 8 240 28 June 2023 21 April 2023
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1 OC: Child and Youth Care Worker HWSETA 99510 5 190 20-21 July 2023 05 May 2023

2 OC: Social Auxiliary Worker HWSETA 98890 5 129 16-17 August 2023 05 May 2023

3 OC: Home Based Care Assistant HWSETA 104779 2 68 07 September 2023 23 June 2023

4 OC: Home Based Care Worker HWSETA 104792 3 135 07 September 2023 23 June 2023

5 OC: Financial Advisor INSETA 105026 6 515 01 August 2023 02 June 2023

6 OC: Health Care Benefits Advisor HWSETA 105030 5 102 01 August 2023 02 June 2023

7 OC: Long-Term Insurance Advisor INSETA 105022 5 180 01 August 2023 02 June 2023

8 OC:Occupational Trainer SABPP 97154 4 124 28 September 2023 30 June 2023
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1 OC: Health Promotion Officer HWSETA 94597 3 163 19 October 20223 28 July 2023

2 OC: Early Chilhood Development Practitioner ETDPSETA 97542 4 131 24 October 2023 11 August 2023

3 OC: Communicty Development Worker ETDPSETA 97691 5 212 24 October 2023 11 August 2023

4 OC: Communicty Development Practiotioner ETDPSETA 97708 4 150 24 October 2023 11 August 2023

5 OC: Training and Development Practitioner ETDPSETA 101321 5 190 24 October 2023 11 August 2023

6 OC: Career Development Information Officer ETDPSETA 96372 5 122 27 October 2023 11 August 2023

7 OC: Library Assistant ETDPSETA 94598 5 127 27 October 2023 11 August 2023

8 OC: School Principal ETDPSETA 101258 6 285 27 October 2023 11 August 2023

9 OC: Organisational Risk Practitioner IRMSA 94222 6 120 18 November 2023 15 Sept 2023

10 OC: Road Traffic Safety Officer RTMC 101875 6 390 22 November 2023 15 Sept2023

11 OC: Employee and Pension Fund Benefits Advisor INSETA 105025 5 110 01 December 2023 29 Sept 2023

12 OC: Investment Advisor INSETA 105021 6 213 01 December 2023 29 Sept2023

13 OC: Road Traffic Safety Officer RTMC 101875 6 390 13 December 2023 06 Sept2023

14 OC: Supply Chain Practitioner TETA 99111 5 145 04 October 2023 21 July 2023

15 OC: Supply Chain Practitioner TETA 110942 5 180 05 October 2023 21 July 2023

16 OC: Supply Chain Manager TETA 111357 6 180 06 October 2023 21 July 2023

17 OC: Taxi Driver TETA 94024 3 72 11 October 2023 21 July 2023

18 OC: Compliance Officer CISA 91671 6 240 11 October 2023 21 July 2023

19 OC: Bus Driver TETA 94202 3 120 12 October 2023 21 July 2023

20 OC: Truck Driver TETA 923793 3 130 20 October 2023 21 July 2023

21 OC: Freight Handler TETA 96396 3 122 25 October 2023 21 July 2023

22 OC: Clearing and Forwarding Agent TETA 96368 5 120 26 October 2023 21 July 2023

23 OC: Transport Clerk TETA 94025 4 121 31 October 2023 21 July 2023

24 OC: Mine Ventilation Observer MQA 945272 3 137 30 November 2023 29 Sept 2023


